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Группа No 1    13:30    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕВСТИФЕЕВА Полина САМ V4V4 V4  2 V4  3 0.667 8 21 2
ЖАРИНОВА Илана САМ  1 V4  2 V4 1  0 0.333 -10 12 6
ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО Александра САМ  1  3  3  1  1  3 0.000 -9 12 7
МЕДВЕДЕВА Мария ПЕР  1 V4V4 V4 2  0 0.500 -3 15 5
БАРАШЕВА Азалия ТАТ V4  3 V3  1 V4  2 0.500 0 17 4
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ  2 V4V3 V4  2 V4 0.667 5 19 3
ШИХАЛЕВА Дарья КИР V4 V4V3 V4 V4 2 0.833 9 21 1

Группа No 2    13:30    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАКСИМОВА Александра САМ  2 V4 V4 V4V4 V4 0.833 11 22 1
ЛАДОВА София САМ V4 V4  1  2  3 V4 0.500 -2 18 5
ЯРОСЛАВКИНА Софья САМ  0  3  3  1  2  1 0.000 -14 10 7
ЧИКВАРОВА Александра НИЖ  2 V4V4 V3 2  2 0.500 -1 17 4
ГУСЕВА Яна САР  1 V4V4  2  2  0 0.333 -5 13 6
РОМАНОВА Есения ТАТ  3 V4V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 9 23 2
ДОМРАЧЕВА Ксения КИР  1  3 V4 V4 V4 1 0.500 2 17 3

Группа No 3    13:30    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛОШКОВА Юлия САМ V4V4 V4 V4V4 V4 1.000 18 24 1
ХАДАТЕЛЕВА Елизавета САМ  0 V4 V4  0 V4  3 0.500 -4 15 4
РОЖКОВА Анастасия САМ  2  3  1  1  3  3 0.000 -11 13 7
ДОМАНИНА Полина НИЖ  1  2 V4  3 V4  3 0.333 -2 17 5
ЛЯДОВА Валерия ТАТ  3 V4V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 12 23 2
ПАВЛЕНКО Марина САР  0  2 V4  2  2  3 0.167 -10 13 6
МОЛЧАНОВА Александра ПЕР  0 V4V4 V4  1 V4 0.667 -3 17 3

Группа No 4    13:30    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РАЗИНА Анжела САМ  2 V4  2 V4V4  3 0.500 0 19 5
ГАЯЗОВА Кира САМ V4 V4  1  2  2  1 0.333 -4 14 6
МАРОЧКИНА Полина САМ  2  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -21 3 7
САДРИЕВА Эльзана ТАТ V4 V4V4  3 V4  2 0.667 8 21 2
КУЛИК Анастасия САР  3 V4V4 V4  2  2 0.500 2 19 3
ОЩЕПКОВА Елена ПЕР  2 V4V4  2 V4  1 0.500 2 17 4
СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ V4 V4V4 V4 V4V2 1.000 13 22 1

Группа No 5    13:30    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Рушания САМ V4V4  1  3  2 V4 0.500 0 18 4
ЗВЕРЕВА Яна САМ  0  0  1  1  2  1 0.000 -19 5 7
ШИБАЕВА Мария САМ  3 V4  2  3  2 V4 0.333 -1 18 5
УРАЗАЙКИНА Анастасия ТАТ V4 V4V4  2  3 V4 0.667 7 21 3
ЕРЕМИНА Злата ТАТ V4 V4V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 11 24 1
АКИМОВА Софья САР V4 V4V4 V4  3 V4 0.833 10 23 2
НУТФУЛЛИНА Карина ПЕР  3 V4 3  2  1  0 0.167 -8 13 6
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Группа No 6    13:30    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАФИЯТУЛЛОВА Валерия САМ  1 V4  2 V3 1 V4 0.500 -1 15 3
КАСИМОВА Эмилия ТАТ V4  2  1  3  2  3 0.167 -4 15 7
ЦЕВЕЛЁВА Ульяна ПЕР  1 V4  2 V4 2  3 0.333 -3 16 4
ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ V4 V2V4 V4 1 V4 0.833 5 19 2
ШИГАПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  1 V4 2  2  0 V4 0.333 -7 13 6
САЛИХОВА Диана САР V4 V4V3 V4 V4 V4 1.000 14 23 1
ДУШАНБАЕВА Милана БАШ  2 V4V4  3  2  3 0.333 -4 18 5

Группа No 7    13:30    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАЧАТУРЯН Анна САМ  2 V4  3 V4V4 V4 0.667 4 21 3
АНДРЕЕВА Софья САМ V3 V3  3  2  2 V4 0.500 -1 17 4
ЛОГИНОВА Екатерина САМ  2  2  2  1 V4 V4 0.333 -4 15 6
ТУКТАМЫШЕВА Амелия БАШ V4 V4V4  2 V4 V4 0.833 5 22 1
РАБИНЧУК Анна ПЕР  3 V4V4 V4 V4  2 0.667 6 21 2
МАЙБА Ксения САР  3 V4 2  2  3  0 0.167 -8 14 7
ДУНАЕВА Таисия ТАТ  2  2  2  3 V3V4 0.333 -2 16 5

Группа No 8    14:30    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СМАГИНА Софья САМ  2 V4 V4 V4V4  2 0.667 4 20 1
ЧЕРНОВА Варвара САМ V3  0  3  2  0 V4 0.333 -6 12 7
АНТОШКИНА Софья САМ  3 V4  2 V4 2  0 0.333 -4 15 6
МАЙОРОВА Арина ТАТ  3 V4V4  1  3  3 0.333 -3 18 5
ЛЕГКОНРАВОВА Вера КИР  1 V4 3 V4 V3 V4 0.667 3 19 3
УСМАНОВА Азалия БАШ  3 V3V4 V4  2  2 0.500 2 18 4
КАРСАКОВА Станислава САР V3  1 V4 V4  3 V4 0.667 4 19 2

Группа No 9    14:30    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАНДЫШЕВА Виктория САМ  2 V4 V4  2 V4 V4 0.667 4 20 2
ПУГАЧЕВА Полина САМ V4  2  2  3  2  3 0.167 -5 16 7
САВИЦКАЯ Милана САМ  2 V4 V3  3 V4  3 0.500 1 19 3
СЛИНЬКО Арина САР  3 V3 2 V4 3  3 0.333 -1 18 6
МУСТАФИНА Сафия БАШ V4 V4V4  2  2  3 0.500 -1 19 4
МАКАШИНА Дарья ТАТ  1 V4 2 V4 V4  3 0.500 -1 18 5
ВОЖАКОВА Елизавета ПЕР  2 V4V4 V4 V4V4 0.833 3 22 1

Группа No 10    14:30    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВИШНЯКОВА Елизавета САМ V4 2  0  0  3 V4 0.333 -7 13 5
ИВАНОВА Алисия САМ  1 V4 V4  2 V4 V4 0.667 2 19 3
ЖИРОВА Василиса САМ V4  3  2  0  2  2 0.167 -9 13 7
БОНДАРЕНКО Виктория САР V4  1 V4 V4V4 V4 0.833 8 21 2
ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ V4 V4V4  2 V3 V4 0.833 12 21 1
ЛЕГКОНРАВОВА София КИР V4  2 V4  2  1 V4 0.500 -2 17 4
СОРОКИНА Ксения БАШ  3  3 V4  3  2  3 0.167 -4 18 6
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Группа No 11    14:30    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕРБЕНЦЕВА Антонина САМ V1V4  2 V3V4 V3 0.833 6 17 2
КРУПЕНКО Вера САМ  0  1  1 V3 0  0 0.167 -9 5 7
МАЙОРОВА Полина САМ  3 V3  3  2 V4 V4 0.500 3 19 3
БИКТИМИРОВА Карина ПЕР V4 V4V4 V4V4 V4 1.000 15 24 1
ФАДЕЕВА Дарья ТАТ  2  3 V4  0 V4  0 0.333 -4 13 5
ЗАРИПОВА Радмила БАШ  0 V2 2  0  1 V3 0.333 -10 8 6
ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР  2 V1 1  3 V4 2 0.333 -1 13 4

Группа No 12    14:30    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОСИПОВА Дарья САМ V2  0  1  1  2 0.200 -10 6 5
ПРАВДИНА Анастасия САМ  1  1  2  1  1 0.000 -12 6 6
БЫСТРОВА Дарья САМ V4 V4 V4  2 V4 0.800 12 18 1
КРАСНОВА Софья ТАТ V4 V4  0 V4 V4 0.800 7 16 2
ЕВГРАФОВА Ксения САР V4 V4 V3  1 V4 0.800 6 16 3
БАЙБУРИНА Джамиля БАШ V3 V4  2  1  2 0.400 -3 12 4

Группа No 13    14:30    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЧКОВА Мария САМ V4 V4  3  3  1 0.400 -1 15 4
ФЕДОРОВА Екатерина САМ  1 V4  3 V4  3 0.400 -1 15 4
УМНОВА Ангелина САМ  3  3 V4 V4 V4 0.600 3 18 2
ТРОФИМОВА Анастасия ТАТ V4 V4  2  3  1 0.400 -4 14 6
МАРКЕВИЧ Виктория БАШ V4  1  3 V4 V4 0.600 -1 16 3
ГУЛЬГАСОВА Софья САР V4 V4  2 V4  3 0.600 4 17 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛОШКОВА Юлия САМ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
2 БИКТИМИРОВА Карина ПЕР 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
3 САЛИХОВА Диана САР 1.000 14 23 квалифицированных
4 СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ 1.000 13 22 квалифицированных
5 ЕРЕМИНА Злата ТАТ 1.000 11 24 квалифицированных
6 ЛЯДОВА Валерия ТАТ 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
7 ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ 0.833 12 21 квалифицированных
8 МАКСИМОВА Александра САМ 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
9 АКИМОВА Софья САР 0.833 10 23 квалифицированных

10 РОМАНОВА Есения ТАТ 0.833 9 23 квалифицированных
11 ШИХАЛЕВА Дарья КИР 0.833 9 21 квалифицированных
12 БОНДАРЕНКО Виктория САР 0.833 8 21 квалифицированных
13 БЕРБЕНЦЕВА Антонина САМ 0.833 6 17 квалифицированных
14 ТУКТАМЫШЕВА Амелия БАШ 0.833 5 22 квалифицированных
15 ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ 0.833 5 19 квалифицированных
16 ВОЖАКОВА Елизавета ПЕР 0.833 3 22 квалифицированных
17 БЫСТРОВА Дарья САМ 0.800 12 18 квалифицированных
18 КРАСНОВА Софья ТАТ 0.800 7 16 квалифицированных
19 ЕВГРАФОВА Ксения САР 0.800 6 16 квалифицированных
20 ЕВСТИФЕЕВА Полина САМ 0.667 8 21 квалифицированных
20 САДРИЕВА Эльзана ТАТ 0.667 8 21 квалифицированных
22 УРАЗАЙКИНА Анастасия ТАТ 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных
23 РАБИНЧУК Анна ПЕР 0.667 6 21 квалифицированных
24 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
25 ХАЧАТУРЯН Анна САМ 0.667 4 21 квалифицированных
26 ВАНДЫШЕВА Виктория САМ 0.667 4 20 квалифицированных
26 СМАГИНА Софья САМ 0.667 4 20 квалифицированных
28 КАРСАКОВА Станислава САР 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
29 ЛЕГКОНРАВОВА Вера КИР 0.667 3 19 квалифицированных
30 ИВАНОВА Алисия САМ 0.667 2 19 квалифицированных
31 МОЛЧАНОВА Александра ПЕР 0.667 -3 17 квалифицированных
32 ГУЛЬГАСОВА Софья САР 0.600 4 17 квалифицированных
33 УМНОВА Ангелина САМ 0.600 3 18 квалифицированных
34 МАРКЕВИЧ Виктория БАШ 0.600 -1 16 квалифицированных
35 МАЙОРОВА Полина САМ 0.500 3 19 квалифицированных
36 КУЛИК Анастасия САР 0.500 2 19 квалифицированных
37 УСМАНОВА Азалия БАШ 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных
38 ДОМРАЧЕВА Ксения КИР 0.500 2 17 квалифицированных
38 ОЩЕПКОВА Елена ПЕР 0.500 2 17 квалифицированных
40 САВИЦКАЯ Милана САМ 0.500 1 19 квалифицированных
41 РАЗИНА Анжела САМ 0.500 0 19 квалифицированных
42 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Рушания САМ 0.500 0 18 квалифицированных
43 БАРАШЕВА Азалия ТАТ 0.500 0 17 квалифицированных
44 МУСТАФИНА Сафия БАШ 0.500 -1 19 квалифицированных
45 МАКАШИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.500 -1 18 квалифицированных
46 АНДРЕЕВА Софья САМ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных
46 ЧИКВАРОВА Александра НИЖ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных
48 ХАФИЯТУЛЛОВА Валерия САМ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных
49 ЛАДОВА София САМ 0.500 -2 18 квалифицированных
50 ЛЕГКОНРАВОВА София КИР 0.500 -2 17 квалифицированных
51 МЕДВЕДЕВА Мария ПЕР 0.500 -3 15 квалифицированных
52 ХАДАТЕЛЕВА Елизавета САМ 0.500 -4 15 квалифицированных
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53 БОЧКОВА Мария САМ 0.400 -1 15 квалифицированных
53 ФЕДОРОВА Екатерина САМ 0.400 -1 15 квалифицированных
55 БАЙБУРИНА Джамиля БАШ 0.400 -3 12 квалифицированных
56 ТРОФИМОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.400 -4 14 квалифицированных
57 СЛИНЬКО Арина САР 0.333 -1 18 квалифицированных
57 ШИБАЕВА Мария САМ 0.333 -1 18 квалифицированных
59 ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР 0.333 -1 13 квалифицированных
60 ДОМАНИНА Полина НИЖ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицированных
61 ДУНАЕВА Таисия ТАТ 0.333 -2 16 квалифицированных
62 МАЙОРОВА Арина ТАТ 0.333 -3 18 квалифицированных
63 ЦЕВЕЛЁВА Ульяна ПЕР 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
64 ДУШАНБАЕВА Милана БАШ 0.333 -4 18 квалифицированных
65 АНТОШКИНА Софья САМ 0.333 -4 15 выбывший
65 ЛОГИНОВА Екатерина САМ 0.333 -4 15 выбывший
67 ГАЯЗОВА Кира САМ 0.333 -4 14 выбывший
68 ФАДЕЕВА Дарья ТАТ 0.333 -4 13 выбывший
69 ГУСЕВА Яна САР 0.333 -5 13 выбывший
70 ЧЕРНОВА Варвара САМ 0.333 -6 12 выбывший
71 ВИШНЯКОВА Елизавета САМ 0.333 -7 13 выбывший
71 ШИГАПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.333 -7 13 выбывший
73 ЖАРИНОВА Илана САМ 0.333 -10 12 выбывший
74 ЗАРИПОВА Радмила БАШ 0.333 -10 8 выбывший
75 ОСИПОВА Дарья САМ 0.200 -10 6 выбывший
76 СОРОКИНА Ксения БАШ 0.167 -4 18 выбывший
77 КАСИМОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.167 -4 15 выбывший
78 ПУГАЧЕВА Полина САМ 0.167 -5 16 выбывший
79 МАЙБА Ксения САР 0.167 -8 14 выбывший
80 НУТФУЛЛИНА Карина ПЕР 0.167 -8 13 выбывший
81 ЖИРОВА Василиса САМ 0.167 -9 13 выбывший
82 КРУПЕНКО Вера САМ 0.167 -9 5 выбывший
83 ПАВЛЕНКО Марина САР 0.167 -10 13 выбывший
84 ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО Александра САМ 0.000 -9 12 выбывший
85 РОЖКОВА Анастасия САМ 0.000 -11 13 выбывший
86 ПРАВДИНА Анастасия САМ 0.000 -12 6 выбывший
87 ЯРОСЛАВКИНА Софья САМ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
88 ЗВЕРЕВА Яна САМ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
89 МАРОЧКИНА Полина САМ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
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